6l¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 8 9
147 31 252005-1129 459811 1206 - 4 4 laii6a 8 Washer 8
32 201460-1129 459346 1526 - 4 4 Boar M8x30 Bolt M8x30
33 252135-112 459816 6046 - 4 4 [11aii6a 8 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 8
34 315146-5325214 454321 3471 - 1 1 Haxknanka rmanenu mpu6opoB Instrument board plate
35 469-5325150-01 454316 3770 1 1 1 O6aMLI0BKa NaHeaIu MpubopoB Instrument board lining
I'PVYIIIIA 54. BOKOBHUHA
GROUP 54. BODY SIDE
IMoarpynna 5401. Bokopuna
Subgroup 5401. Body Side
148 1 469-5401180 454316 1017 2 2 2 3arnyiika 3agHel CTOMKN OOKOBHUHBI Body side rear pillar stopper
IMoarpynna 5405. Croiika nenrpaabnas
Subgroup 5405. Centre Pillar
148 2 252132-T12 459816 6023 4 4 4 [lai16a 4 npyxuHHas Spring washer 4
3 250462-1129 459553 1052 4 4 4 laiika M4 Nut M4
4 469-5405060-10 454316 1035 2 2 2 Kpslnika Koxyxa HeHTpaIbHOI CTOWKHU B cOOpe Centre pillar housing cover in assy
S 224571-1129 459462 1053 4 4 4 Bunt M4x10 Screw M4x10
6 3741-5303045 454311 0285 4 4 4 Bydep KpbIlIKK KOXyXa LEHTPAIbHON CTOMKNA Centre pillar housing cover buffer
7 20-1703079 4543110703 4 4 4 [pyxuHa KpbIIKKA KOXYyXa LIEHTPAJIbHON CTOMKM Centre pillar housing cover spring
8  469-5405080 4543162134 4 4 4 Hanpassitoiasi npy>XuHbl Spring guide
9 469-5405090-01 454316 1043 2 2 2 3artyika HeHTPaIbHOW CTOMKI Centre pillar stopper
TPYIINIA 56. BOPT 3AJJHUM
GROUP 56. TAIL GATE
Hoarpymma 5604. Boprt 3anumii B coope
Subgroup 5604. Tail Gate
149 1 469-5604010-11 454316 4097 1 - - Bopt 3anHumii B cbope Tail gate in assy
2 31514-5604010 - 1 1 Bopt 3amHwmii B 6ope Tail gate in assy
3 469-5101290 454316 0797 2 - 2 3artyika OTBEpCTHUii 3aiHEeTO OopTa Tail gate hole stopper
4 260045-1129 459862 1046 3 3 3 Manewu 8x55 Pin 8x55
5 258040-1129 459871 1051 3 3 3 ImunT 3,2x25 Cotter 3.2x25
6 469-5604024 454316 1047 1 1 1 Bydep HapyxHoIi maHean Outer panel buffer
7 1/03766/01 459962 2090 1 1 1 Bunt M6x14 Screw M6x14
8  469-5604060-01 454316 1068 2 2 2 YmioTHUTEH 3aHETO OOPTA YIIIOBOI Tail gate angled weatherstrip



0ce

8 469-5405080

9 469-5405090-01 /

7 20-1703079

-

I

6 3741-5303045

NS
©

(P

3 250462-M29

2 252132-N2

Q
Q
oL

31512-5406002

3160-6105416

31514-6105190

4 3151-5405060 3160-6105418

Puc 148. BokosuHa (5401), croiika ueHTpaibHast (5405)
Fig. 148. Body side (5401), centre pillar (5405)



1] 2 ] 3 4 | s | 6 | 7] 8 9

1ce

149 9 252002-I129 459811 1203 4 4 4 [aii6a 4 Washer 4
10 240818-1129 459642 1016 26 26 26  Bunt4x12 Screw 4x12
11 252003-I129 459811 1204 - 4 4 [aiiba 5 Washer 5
12 292675-1129 459952 4062 - 4 4 laitka M5 Nut M5
13 469BII1-5705110 45 4316 4435 - 2 2 [un HanpaBsOLIK T Guide pin
14 1/32739/01 459962 2344 - 4 4 Bunt M5x10 Screw M5x10
15 252153-T129 459816 6004 - 4 4 [lai16a 5 mpyxuHHAas Spring washer 5
16  469-5604042 45 4316 2656 2 2 2 Y10THUTENb 33IHEr0 6opTa GOKOBOM Tail gate side weatherstrip
17 469-5604048 454316 1061 2 2 2 [epxareib YIUIOTHUTEJIS 3alHEro 6opTa 60KOBOI Tail gate weatherstrip side holder
18  469-5604040 454316 1054 1 1 1 YioTHUTENH 3aHETO OOPTA HUKHUT Tail gate lower weatherstrip
19 469-5604046 454316 1060 1 1 1 JlepxaTeb YIJIOTHUTES 3aIHET0 00pTa HUXKHUI Tail gate weatherstrip lower holder
Moarpymna 5605. IleTnu 3annero 6opra
Subgroup 5605. Tail Gate Hinge
149 20 469-5605160 454316 1076 2 2 2 OrpaHuunTeNTh 33aHETO OopTa Tail gate limiter
21 469-5605168 454316 1080 4 4 4 O0oiiMa 3BeHa OrpaHUYUTENIS 3aJHETO OOpTa Tail gate limiter link case
22 260048-1129 459862 1049 4 4 4 Maner 8x70 Pin 8x70
23 252005-1129 459811 1206 8 8 8 [aii6a 8 Washer 8
24 258038-I129 459871 1049 4 4 4 I rmmnT 3,2x16 Cotter 3.2x16
25 469-5605162 454316 1077 4 4 4 [lai16a paciopHas Spacer washer
Ioarpynna 5606. 3anop 3aauero 6opra
Subgroup 5606. Tail Gate Lock
149 5 258040-I129 459871 1051 1 1 1 HIrmmnT 3,2x25 Cotter 3.2x25
26 250977-1129 459553 1510 1 1 1 laiika M 14x1,5 Nut M14x1.5
27 252007-1129 459811 1208 1 1 1 [aii6a 14 Washer 14
28 469-5606190 454316 4487 1 1 1 3anop 3aaHero 6opra Tail gate lock
I'PYIIIIA 57. KPBIIIA
GROUP 57. BODY ROOF
IHoarpymna 5700. Kpsima B coope
Subgroup 5700. Roof Assy
150 1 31514-5700024 454321 1284 - 1 1 Kpbiwa B c6ope CBapKa) Roof assy Weldment)
2 31514-5700024-01 454321 4008 - 1 1 Kpsiia B coope ¢ TroKaMu Roof with hatches in assy
3 31514-5700014-01 454321 3993 - 1 1 Kpbiiira OKpalleHHas) Roof painted)
4 201420-1129 45 9346 1506 - 11 11 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20



(443

28

27

26

25
24

23

22

21

20

10

19

18

469-5606190
1 469-5604010-11

252007-1129 2 31514-5604010
250977-129 15 252153-N29 3 469-5101290
14  1/32739/01
258040-N29 13  469Br1-5705110
12 292675-M29
252003-1129
16 469-5604042
17 469-5604048
10 240818-M29— @y ﬁ
o B
469-5605162 E)

258038-”297

!

252005-MN29

260048-MN29

469-5605168 260045-MN29
258040-MN29

469-5604024

10 240818-MN29 o
7 1/03766/01

9 252002-N29 %/

8 469-5604060-01

469-56051 60/&
240818-M29

469-5604046

Puc. 149. bopr 3anHuit B coope (5604), newiu 3aaHero 6opra (5605), 3anop 3agHero 6opra 5606)
Fig 149. Tail gate in assy (5604), tail gate hinges (5605), tail gate lock 5606)



€ce

1] 2 ] 3 4 6 | 7 8 9
150 S5 252004-1129 459811 1205 11 11 [Iaii6a 6 npyXuHHast Spring washer 6
6  31514-5700060 454321 2106 1 1 Ipokiaaka KpbIliu J000Bast Roof front panel
7 31514-5700070 454321 3423 4 4 YIIoTHUTEb IpoeMa IBEpHU Door aperture weatherstrip
8 201497-1129 459346 1569 2 2 Bont M10x25 Bolt M10x25
9 252039-1129 459811 1257 2 2 Llaii6a 10 Washer 10
10 252156-112 459816 6007 2 2 Mlai16a 10 mpyxxunHast Spring washer 10
11 31514-5700062 454321 1971 2 2 IMpoknanka KpbIliy eHTPaJIbHASI Roof centre panel
12 469BII1-5700064 454316 4438 1 1 Ipoknanka Kpbliiy 60KOBast paBast Roof side r.h. panel
13 469BI1-5700065 45 4316 4439 1 1 [Mpoknanka KpbIliy 60KOBas JeBast Roof side L.h. panel
14 31514-5700066 454321 1287 2 2 IIpokianka KpbIlIy 3agHsIs B cOope Roof rear panel in assy
15 252005-1129 459811 1206 8 8 [aiiba 8 Washer 8
16 252155-T12 45 9816 6006 8 8 [laii6a 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8
17 201458-1129 459346 1524 8 8 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25
- 31514-5700010 Kpblia (KOMIUIEKT [1s 3a11acHBIX yacTeil) Roof (set for spare parts)
Ioarpynna 5702. OouBKa Kpbimu
Subgroup 5702. Roof Lining
150 18 469BI1-5702110 454316 4450 10 10 Haxoneununk Headpiece
19 31514-5702038-10 1 1 Hyra Ne 1 kperuieHUs] OOMBKHU KPBILIT Roof lining bow No. 1
20 31514-5702042 4 4 Iyra Ne 2 kperieHUst OOMBKM KPBILIT Roof lining bow No. 2
21 31514-5702010-01 1 1 OOuMBKa KpbILIU Roof lining
22 31514-5702151-01 454321 1891 1 1 O6uBKa GOKOBOI TTAHEIM KPBIIIY JieBast Roof side panel Lh. lining
23 31514-5702150-01 454321 1890 1 1 OO6uBKa OOKOBOI MAaHENU KPBIIIN MpaBasi Roof side panel r.h. lining
24 2206-5402254-01 8 8 [epxarteab OOMBKU Lining holder
25 2206-5402256-01 8 8 dukcaTop nepxaressi OOMBKU Lining holder lock
Moarpynna 5703. OKHO KpbilIH
Subgrop 5703. Roof Window
150 26  469BI1-5703030 454316 4470 1 1 CTeKJ10 KPbIILKK 6araxkHOro JIiloKa Cargo compartment cover 1ass
27 469BI1-5703036-01 45 4321 3446 1 1 YIUIOTHUTENb CTEKJIA KPBILLKU 0araxkHoro Jitoka Lug age hatch cover glass weatherstrip
28 469BI1-5703012-01 45 4321 3445 2 2 Y1oTHUTETH CTEKIIA Glass weatherstrip
29 469BI1-5703010 454316 4467 2 2 CTeKJI0 KpbIlK 60KOBOE Roof side lass
30 315177-5706108 2 2 ITHeBMOMNpPYyKMHA Pneumatic spring
31 250610-1129 459553 1255 4 4 laitka M8 Nut M8
32 252155-112 459816 6006 4 4 1laii6a 8 mpyXuHHas Spring washer 8





